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Name of the Law

Officer

Mr. M. R. JOSHI

Mr. ]. A. PANDYA

Mr. D. A. MEHTA

Mr. S. S. BHATT

Mr. V. G.

MANDALIYA

Mr. K. H. KESARI

Mr. C. M. PARMAR

Mrs. R. H.

KHALYANI

Mrs. G. P. JADEJA

Mr. M. H. MEHTA

Designation

[/c. DISTRICT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

PHONE NUMBER

0278-2429370

0278-2429370

0278-2429370

0278-2429370

0278-2429370

0278-2429370

0278-2429370

0278-2429370

0278-2429370

0278-2429370



